
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 440
FT FOR POB, SW 731.92 FT, CONT
SW 350 FT TO N R/W SCL RR, NW

FOREMAN RONALD R/FOREMAN SANDRA C
1326 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02310-013
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LAND:1:1: 5.50 AC (MOSTLY UPLANDS)

000049821 Electrical Servic 0 05/15/2024

000049413 Electrical Servic 0 03/13/2024

000042459 Electrical Servic 0 08/02/2021

12422 GARAGE 55 04/18/1997

9396 POOL 190 02/28/1995

HX Base Yr

1326 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,960 125.4792 140.54 697,078 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3619

BAS 2,892 100 2,892 264,187

FDG 1,104 60 662 60,474

FGR 616 55 339 30,968

FSP 499 40 200 18,270

FUS 727 100 727 66,412

PTO 99 5 5 457

UDU 180 55 99 9,043

UOP 180 20 36 3,288

6,297 4,960 453,101

BAS= W20 FSP= N5 W15 N7 W13 S7 W6 S12 E34 N7$ S7 W14 UOP= W18
S10 E18 N10$ S10 W18 N10 W2 N3 W12 S18 W9 S13 E5 S5 E6 S14
E17 N2 PTO=  E11N9 W11 S9$ N9 E11 S9 E14 FGR= S24 E22 N28 W22
S4$ N4 E22 N9 W2 N17 E2 N22$ PTR=N30 UDU= N10 W18 S10 E18$
S30$ PTR=E40 FUS= E13 N3 E3 N43 W16 S46$ W40$ PTR= N60 FDG=
N24 W46 S24 E46$ S60$.
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 10,099.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 20,198

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 27 42 1,134.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 6,804

5 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 652.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1993 1993 3 40 2,999

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

56,587

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 30,000.00 18,000.00 99,000


